
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199701090000
09221

01/09/1997
02:58:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PALMER,
SARAH H

9 47 199305210001
46951

Lot#:43 Book:9
Pg:47
Desc:1993-
14695

199701160000
16111

01/16/1997
08:27:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WEST, G
SHANE

199210010002
19391

199702190000
52961

02/19/1997
02:31:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES STONE,
LLOYD L III

199207080001
34471

199703070000
71121

03/07/1997
10:12:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARADISE,
JOHN R

199703110000
76351

03/11/1997
01:21:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LANIER,
ROBERT D

199703180000
82681

03/18/1997
11:03:31

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MINCE,
SHARON
JONES

17 103 199608190002
68331

Lot#:54
Book:17
Pg:103
Desc:1996-
26833

199702270000
61951

02/27/1997
01:07:59

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702270000
61961

02/27/1997
01:08:01

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
WILLIAM M

199705190001
54711

05/19/1997
10:02:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CRAIG,
KENNETH W

199706090001
80851

06/09/1997
02:40:41

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LOWRY, LEE
ANN

7 104 199312010003
82391

Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:104
Desc:1993-
38239 & 1993-
13478

199706190001
92291

06/19/1997
10:11:07

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WIDRA,
MICHAEL A

17 141 199405030001
43531

Lot#:35
Book:17
Pg:141
Desc:1994-
14353

199707070002
11861

07/07/1997
12:28:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FAUST, GARY
D JR

199707220002
29021

07/22/1997
09:33:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LACH,
LYNDELL W

199307290002
23181

199707290002
37681

07/29/1997
02:37:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CASTLEBERR
Y, ROBERT P

199404250001
33391



199707310002
39971

07/31/1997
09:38:55

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ROPER,
DAVID M

199207170001
42991

199708060002
46751

08/06/1997
10:09:19

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GROGAN,
GEORGE S

199708190002
65121

08/19/1997
01:21:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FLAUCHER,
LAWRENCE H

199709020002
79311

09/02/1997
11:06:08

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILSON,
PETER L

199709100002
91281

09/10/1997
10:01:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
DONALD C

199208180001
74001

199709090002
89751

09/09/1997
10:23:58

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PULLUM,
LINDA J

199709230003
05581

09/23/1997
09:04:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HOWARD,
THOMAS
GEORGE

199709250003
09271

09/25/1997
11:50:28

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SEPULVEDA,
THOMAS S

17 83 199403210000
91711

Lot#:11
Book:17 Pg:83
Desc:1994-
09171

199709260003
11311

09/26/1997
12:48:37

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FERRETTI,
JOSEPH J

199711100003
67451

11/10/1997
10:58:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCKINLEY,
DIANA R

199711100003
67471

11/10/1997
11:01:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SHER, JOEL R

199711070003
65071

11/07/1997
08:56:33

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
BRADLEY
DEAN

199303030000
59201

199711140003
71791

11/14/1997
09:19:30

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES OKIN,
ROBERT E JR

199711170003
74461

11/17/1997
01:13:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PIERCE,
VERNON
GLENN

199711240003
82951

11/24/1997
12:41:15

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199210270002
47461



199701240000
24441

01/24/1997
10:21:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILKER,
MARCELLA R

16 129 199608190002
68171

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:16
Pg:129
Desc:1996-
26817


