Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701090000 09221	01/09/1997 02:58:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PALMER, SARAH H			9	47	199305210001 46951	Lot#:43 Book:9 Pg:47 Desc:1993- 14695
199701160000 16111	01/16/1997 08:27:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WEST, G SHANE					199210010002 19391	
199702190000 52961	02/19/1997 02:31:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	STONE, LLOYD L III					199207080001 34471	
199703070000 71121	03/07/1997 10:12:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARADISE, JOHN R						
199703110000 76351	03/11/1997 01:21:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LANIER, ROBERT D						
199703180000 82681	03/18/1997 11:03:31	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MINCE, SHARON JONES			17	103	199608190002 68331	Lot#:54 Book:17 Pg:103 Desc:1996- 26833
199702270000 61951	02/27/1997 01:07:59	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP						
199702270000 61961	02/27/1997 01:08:01	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, WILLIAM M						
199705190001 54711	05/19/1997 10:02:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAIG, KENNETH W						
199706090001 80851	06/09/1997 02:40:41	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWRY, LEE ANN			7	104	199312010003 82391	Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:104 Desc:1993- 38239 & 1993- 13478
199706190001 92291	06/19/1997 10:11:07	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WIDRA, MICHAEL A			17	141	199405030001 43531	Lot#:35 Book:17 Pg:141 Desc:1994- 14353
199707070002 11861	07/07/1997 12:28:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FAUST, GARY D JR						
199707220002 29021	07/22/1997 09:33:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LACH, LYNDELL W					199307290002 23181	
199707290002 37681	07/29/1997 02:37:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTLEBERR Y, ROBERT P					199404250001 33391	

T	T	ı	T	I	ı		T	1	1	T
07/31/1997 09:38:55	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ROPER, DAVID M					199207170001 42991	
08/06/1997 10:09:19	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GROGAN, GEORGE S						
08/19/1997 01:21:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FLAUCHER, LAWRENCE H						
09/02/1997 11:06:08	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON, PETER L						
09/10/1997 10:01:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, DONALD C					199208180001 74001	
09/09/1997 10:23:58	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PULLUM, LINDA J						
09/23/1997 09:04:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWARD, THOMAS GEORGE						
09/25/1997 11:50:28	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SEPULVEDA, THOMAS S			17	83	199403210000 91711	Lot#:11 Book:17 Pg:83 Desc:1994- 09171
09/26/1997 12:48:37	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FERRETTI, JOSEPH J						
11/10/1997 10:58:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKINLEY, DIANA R						
11/10/1997 11:01:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SHER, JOEL R						
11/07/1997 08:56:33	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, BRADLEY DEAN					199303030000 59201	
11/14/1997 09:19:30	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	OKIN, ROBERT E JR						
11/17/1997 01:13:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PIERCE, VERNON GLENN						
11/24/1997 12:41:15	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199210270002 47461	
	08/06/1997 10:09:19 08/19/1997 01:21:28 09/02/1997 11:06:08 09/10/1997 10:01:54 09/09/1997 10:23:58 09/23/1997 09:04:56 09/25/1997 11:50:28 09/26/1997 12:48:37 11/10/1997 11:01:48 11/07/1997 08:56:33 11/14/1997 09:19:30	09:38:55 HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 08/06/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 08/19/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 09/02/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 09/10/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 09/10/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 09/09/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 09/23/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 09/25/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 09/26/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 11/10/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 11/14/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 11/17/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP 11/12/4/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	09:38:55	09:38:55 HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 08/06/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 08/19/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 09/02/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 09/10/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 09/09/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 09/23/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 09/24:56 HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 09/25/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 09/26/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 11/10/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 11/10/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 11/107/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES 11/107/1997 FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP Grantor RELEASES	DAVID M DAVI	09:38:55 HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP PEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP P	09:38:55 HOME LOAN DAVID M	09-38:55 HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	09:38:55 HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP CORP FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP CO	DAVID M